Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~2023/0200(COD)
procedure)

Regulation
Establishing the Ukraine Facility

Subject

4.70.01 Structural funds, investment funds in general, programmes
6.20.07 Macro-financial assistance to third countries

6.50 Emergency, food, humanitarian aid, aid to refugees, Emergency Aid
Reserve

Geographical area
Ukraine

Documentation gateway
Legislative proposal

Committee draft report

Specific opinion
Specific opinion

Amendments tabled in committee
Amendments tabled in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Committee of the Regions: opinion

Text adopted by Parliament, partial vote at
1st reading/single reading

Procedure completed

COM(2023)0338
PE751.825
PE751.858
PE752.745
PE752.862
PE752.875

A9-0286/2023

CDR3816/2023

T9-0363/2023

Commission response to text adopted in SP(2023)591
plenary

Coreper letter confirming interinstitutional GEDA/A/(2024)001028
agreement

Text agreed during interinstitutional PE759.049

negotiations

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st
reading/single reading

Draft final act

T9-0083/2024

00010/2024/LEX

20/06/2023

20/07/2023

08/08/2023

06/09/2023

07/09/2023

07/09/2023

10/10/2023

11/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/01/2024

14/02/2024

15/02/2024

27/02/2024

29/02/2024

EC Summary
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

EP

CofR

EP Summary

EC

CSL

EP

EP Summary

CSL


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2023/0338/COM_COM(2023)0338_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2023&nu_doc=0338
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CJ15-PR-751825_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CONT-AL-751858_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/AGRI-AL-752745_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CJ15-AM-752862_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CJ15-AM-752875_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0286_EN.html
https://dmsearch.cor.europa.eu/search/public?k=(documenttype:AC)(documentnumber:3816)(documentyear:2023)(documentlanguage:EN)
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2023-0363_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/commissions/afet/inag/2024/02-15/CJ15_AG(2024)759049_EN.docx
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2024-0083_EN.html

